6" ROUND
8" ROUND
1/4 SHEET
1/2 SHEET

FULL SHEET

$29.99

$34.99

$69.99

$129.99

$199.99

WEDDING CAKES

PIE FLAVORS

Strawberry (seasonal)
Lemon Cream
Coconut Cream
Chocolate & Banana
Pumpkin Creme (seasonal)

Eggnog Cream (Seasonal)

Lets make it the right size —
pricing available by phone.

4

Stencers

fresh markets



