Pricing



6" ROUND	\$29.99	PIE FLAVORS
8" ROUND	\$34.99	Strawberry (seasonal)
O KOOND		Lemon Cream
1/4 SHEET	\$69.99	Coconut Cream
1/2 SHEET	\$129.99	Chocolate & Banana
FULL SHEET	\$199.99	Pumpkin Creme (seasonal)
		Eggnog Cream (Seasonal)

WEDDING CAKES

Lets make it the right size – pricing available by phone.

